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The menu of Bibibop Asian Grill from Overland Park includes 18 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the
card cost about $8.5. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Bibibop fsian Grill Menu

Japanese Specialties

MISO SOUP

Toppi

TOPPINGS

Sides

SWEET POTATO

Tccee Or Sandw Bubble

STRAWBERRY AND PINEAPPLE $2.5

fRestaurant Category

GLUTEN FREE

Bowls

CHICKEN BOWL $9.6
STEAK BOWL $10.2

ISIC¥ N PINEAPPLE
V' MISo

These Types Of Dishes 1ire
Being Served

NOODLES
SOUP

Popular Ttems
FAMILY 4 PACK

KIDIBOP

COCONUT MILK PUDDING WITH
MANGO

SMALL CHICKEN BOWL
SMALL STEAK BOWL

$1.9
$1.3

$33.6
$6.0

$3.1

$8.4
$9.0
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Bibibop flsian Grill

11875 W 95th St, Overland Park Opening Hours:

[-66214-1832, United States Monday 10:30 -21:00
Tuesday 10:30 -21:00
Wednesday 10:30 -21:00
Thursday 10:30 -21:00
Friday 10:30 -21:30
Saturday 10:30 -21:30
Sunday 11:00 -20:00
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